2011
Parilla X30

DATE:2011-03-20 WEATHER : Cloudy COURSE : Dry

Pos. No.
1 3
2 8
3 7
4 9
5 17
6 16
7 11
8 34
9 15

10 10
11 38

Fastest Lap No. 7

Driver Type
birel/IAME
birel/IAME
birel/IAME
birel/IAME
FA-KART/IAME
FA-KART/IAME
FA-KART/IAME
CRG/IAME

TONY

KART/IAME
TONY

KART/IAME
TONY

KART/IAME

8

Tire

DL

DL

DL

DL

DL

DL

DL

DL

DL

DL

DL

IN SUZUKA

1.264km

Team
Scuderia Sfida
MTS
Scuderia Sfida
TIGRE

TEAM KEIN,S
RT SCUDERIA SPEED
HIGUCHI RACING TEAM
TEAM KEIN,S

Scuderia Sfida 49.795 6/16 91.38km/h

Laps Total Time

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

13'23.835
13'24.073
13'28.562
13'28.687
13'28.841
13'30.454
13'32.883
13'32.989
13'34.494
13'35.540
13'35.626

Delay

90.57km/h
0.238
4727
4852
5.006
6.619
9.048
9.154
10.659
11.705
11.791

Gap

0.238
4.489
0.125
0.154
1.613
2.429
0.106
1.505
1.046
0.086

Best
49.861
49.916
49.795
49.988
50.095
50.072
50.196
49,981
50.355
50.451

50.281



